

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 132 of 2020

Revati Bai Versus Gorelal Sidar

21/01/2020	Ms. Kavita Markam, Advocate appearing on behalf of Shri Tapan Kumar Chandra, counsel for the appellants. Fix this case for argument on admission after two weeks. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Kamde	