



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 132 of 2020

REVATI BAI **versus** GORELAL SIDAR

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. Ramakant Patel appears on behalf of Mr. Kamal Kishor Patel, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Saksham Soni appears on behalf of Mr. Rajnish Singh Baghel, counsel for the respondent. List the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	